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2024 IHSA SECTIONALS - Lincolnshire - 2/17/2024

Results
 
#1  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

RMHSWhiting, Kyren1 502.60   16.0

BHSPatel, Krish2 471.30   13.0

STEVOyston, Finlay3 463.15   12.0

BGHSSurowienic, Michael4 457.95   11.0

PHSStojkovich, Quinn5 401.00   10.0

RMHSBorysiewicz, Nathan6 399.40   9.0

PHSAponte, Tyler7 383.30   7.0

FRMLaffont, Tristan8 345.15   5.0

BHSQuinn, John9 332.50   4.0

BGHSGerrard, Barrett10 244.80   3.0

FRMVemula, Akshay--- DQ

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

IHSA IHSA1:36.87

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTEV1 1:33.72 IHSA

Rhee, Timothy Zhang, Colin

Rosario - Freytes, Diego Wang, Joshua

24.89 25.17 21.2222.44

ACGHS2 1:34.89 IHSA

Watson, William Venslauskas, Kasparas

Brereton, Noah Chan, Connor

23.11 26.12 21.0524.61

AFRM3 1:35.54 IHSA

Witkowski, Marcus Heinlein, Jaden

Hession, Nathan Franke, Tyler

24.87 25.86 20.8323.98

ABGHS4 1:38.97   22.0

Olaru, David Rutkauskas, Edgar

Watt, Jonathan Olaru, Matt

26.86 25.46 21.8824.77

APHS5 1:39.36   20.0

Szulc, Kris Piazza, Sam

Maslowski, Nick Hilgers, Colten

25.10 27.66 22.7023.90

ABHS6 1:39.56   18.0

Cotner, Payton Keller, Luke

Ding, Eric Basa, David

25.43 27.92 22.2323.98

AJHS7 1:40.60   14.0

Johnson, Luke Phan, Colin

Niemi, Gabe Mason, Charlie

25.09 28.12 22.4724.92

ALZHS8 1:44.06   10.0

Szczech, Kryspin Haravu, Soorya

Becker, Owen Railian, Sebastian

27.30 28.94 22.6825.14

ARMHS9 1:47.08   8.0

Quadros, Logan Allain, Zak

Bertermann, Caleb Cicconce, Patrick

27.66 28.89 24.6025.93

AMHS10 1:47.54   6.0

Boland, Ian Nieman, Carter

Henely, Caz Sadowski, Alex

26.13 32.33 22.3426.74

AHHS11 1:47.93   4.0

Glosson, Matthew Osadnik, Szymon

Peterson, Jack Yonamine, Lincoln

28.02 29.88 23.6026.43

AWOOD12 2:05.77   2.0

Parrish, Keaton Myshkowec, Lukas

Hyrkas, Trevor Bracken, Kayden

32.02 34.31 28.9030.54

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

IHSA IHSA1:44.45

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BHSAnselm, Rylan1 1:38.83 IHSA

23.08 25.08 25.4025.27

STEVKolbunov, Maxim2 1:42.96 IHSA

23.78 25.66 26.8526.67

BGHSSmith, Nolan3 1:43.71 IHSA

23.63 25.74 27.2527.09

RMHSAnguelov, Emanuel4 1:43.74 IHSA

23.67 25.90 27.2326.94

CGHSBrereton, Noah5 1:44.64   10.0

24.63 26.47 26.8226.72

STEVKusevskis, Olin6 1:46.04   9.0

24.71 27.08 27.0227.23

BHSBennet, Quinn7 1:46.30   7.0

24.80 26.83 27.5127.16

FRMBingel, Kyler8 1:47.75   5.0

24.62 27.24 27.5728.32

CGHSBaser, Brendan9 1:47.91   4.0

24.59 27.11 27.5528.66

LZHSSlagter, Chase10 1:48.56   3.0

24.14 26.86 29.3028.26

HHSHackemack, Luke11 1:49.72   2.0

24.69 26.93 29.7528.35

PHSSzulc, Kris12 1:49.89   1.0

24.81 27.44 28.9828.66

FRMArslanagic, Adem13 1:50.32

25.32 27.92 28.2628.82

JHSChiappetta, Max14 1:50.49

25.38 27.55 28.8228.74

RMHSSang, Aaron15 1:52.35

25.80 28.06 29.0729.42

LZHSBecker, Owen16 1:52.41

25.57 28.59 29.0829.17

MHSHenely, Caz17 1:53.06

25.86 28.46 29.3129.43

BGHSOlaru, David18 1:54.17

26.05 28.41 30.2329.48

PHSKolber, Konrad19 1:57.27

26.35 29.63 30.4030.89

HHSGlosson, Matthew20 1:57.72

26.32 29.91 30.2231.27

JHSStefanishin, Alex21 2:02.52

27.30 30.88 32.1932.15

WOODBracken, Kayden22 2:24.61

36.0538.85

MHSTheilsen, Sawyer23 2:28.64

29.94 36.84 39.9441.92

WOODHedges, Elijah24 2:36.92

33.45 2:03.47

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard IM

IHSA IHSA1:57.20

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STEVZhang, Colin1 1:50.29 IHSA

24.93 29.13 25.6730.56

FRMHeinlein, Jaden2 1:51.90 IHSA

24.82 27.36 27.1332.59

CGHSWatson, William3 1:52.12 IHSA

24.34 27.70 27.6032.48

BHSBucaro, Lucas4 1:52.26 IHSA

24.54 27.10 27.1133.51

STEVWang, Sirui5 1:54.22 IHSA

24.67 29.19 27.9732.39

CGHSVenslauskas, Kasparas6 1:55.05 IHSA

25.06 29.37 27.7932.83

JHSJohnson, Luke7 1:58.06   7.0

24.48 29.10 28.7935.69

BHSKeller, Luke8 2:00.75   5.0

25.81 29.85 29.0636.03

JHSMason, Charlie9 2:02.85   4.0

25.42 32.49 28.8536.09

PHSCarlson, Kyle10 2:04.52   3.0

26.76 34.03 28.1335.60

LZHSSzczech, Kryspin11 2:08.04   2.0

28.15 31.54 30.1438.21

BGHSShomali, Nicholas12 2:08.46   1.0

26.57 31.99 30.9638.94

PHSPiazza, Sam13 2:09.29

28.63 33.20 31.5335.93

LZHSHaravu, Soorya14 2:09.47

27.51 34.93 31.4235.61

HHSPeterson, Jack15 2:17.57

28.30 33.18 31.8044.29

BGHSLipani, Xavier16 2:19.98

28.30 36.25 31.9343.50

RMHSRosen, Adam17 2:28.51

32.49 36.50 33.7145.81

HHSKoterwski, Anthony18 2:28.57

30.74 40.52 32.1845.13

MHSFisher, Jack19 2:29.39

29.83 41.17 33.9944.40

RMHSCicconce, Patrick20 2:29.50

31.19 41.33 32.8844.10

WOODMyshkowec, Niko21 2:44.86

36.08 44.33 35.8948.56

WOODSmith, Michael22 3:02.73

41.36 47.08 1:34.29

FRMLee, Justice--- DQ

27.11 32.76 31.4341.44

 
#5  Boys 50 Yard Free

IHSA IHSA21.72

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CGHSChan, Connor*1 21.53 IHSA

FRMFranke, Tyler*1 21.53 IHSA
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Results
(#5  Boys 50 Yard Free)

STEVWang, Joshua3 21.62 IHSA

STEVChou, Kyler4 21.65 IHSA

CGHSPraczkowski, Victor5 21.89   10.0

BHSPinchot, Will6 22.32   9.0

BGHSOlaru, Matt7 22.63   7.0

MHSSadowski, Alex8 22.64   5.0

FRMIvanov, Alex9 22.66   4.0

BHSBasa, David10 22.95   3.0

PHSMaslowski, Nick11 23.28   2.0

LZHSRailian, Sebastian12 23.48   1.0

BGHSPadowski, Alex13 23.55

JHSBernstein, Justin14 23.61

HHSLudtke, Nathan15 23.82

PHSHilgers, Colten16 23.85

HHSYonamine, Lincoln17 23.87

RMHSAllain, Zak18 24.35

LZHSAryal, Jovan19 24.83

MHSNieman, Carter20 24.91

RMHSBertermann, Caleb21 24.93

JHSSchroeter, Brandon22 25.92

WOODHyrkas, Trevor23 27.24

WOODBracken, Kayden24 28.61

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

IHSA IHSA51.98

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STEVRosario - Freytes, Diego1 49.63 IHSA

23.59 26.04

BGHSRutkauskas, Edgar2 49.67 IHSA

23.23 26.44

STEVWang, Felix3 51.96 IHSA

24.53 27.43

FRMBingel, Kyler4 53.39   11.0

24.85 28.54

CGHSHerron, Matthew5 53.85   10.0

24.92 28.93

CGHSGarcia, Daniel6 54.57   9.0

24.73 29.84

BHSCurttright, Jackson7 54.65   7.0

25.51 29.14

BHSDing, Eric8 54.74   5.0

25.17 29.57

FRMHession, Nathan9 55.29   4.0

25.80 29.49

JHSNiemi, Gabe10 55.95   3.0

25.80 30.15

BGHSWatt, Jonathan11 55.98   2.0

26.61 29.37

LZHSBecker, Owen12 56.70   1.0

25.97 30.73

MHSBoland, Ian13 56.83

26.49 30.34

RMHSSang, Aaron14 58.41

26.66 31.75

HHSOsadnik, Szymon15 59.12

27.30 31.82

JHSPhan, Colin16 59.61

27.12 32.49

LZHSTauchen, Johnathan17 1:00.36

27.46 32.90

HHSPeterson, Jack18 1:00.46

28.07 32.39

PHSPiecuch, Brodie19 1:01.31

27.65 33.66

RMHSBertermann, Caleb20 1:01.37

27.73 33.64

PHSBye, Nathan21 1:01.48

28.40 33.08

WOODHyrkas, Trevor22 1:12.14

32.00 40.14

MHSDeNovo, Blake23 1:12.51

32.73 39.78

WOODShirley, Nate24 1:12.56

32.39 40.17

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

IHSA IHSA47.60

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RMHSAnguelov, Emanuel1 46.89 IHSA

22.37 24.52

STEVPlautz, Liam2 46.90 IHSA

22.19 24.71

FRMFranke, Tyler3 46.98 IHSA

22.64 24.34

BGHSSmith, Nolan4 47.31 IHSA

22.69 24.62

CGHSChan, Connor5 47.81   10.0

23.08 24.73

STEVRhee, Timothy6 48.12   9.0

23.51 24.61

CGHSPraczkowski, Victor7 48.53   7.0

23.42 25.11

BHSBasa, David8 49.10   5.0

23.86 25.24

FRMIvanov, Alex9 49.49   4.0

23.96 25.53

BHSPinchot, Will10 49.56   3.0

23.71 25.85

BGHSOlaru, Matt11 50.08   2.0

23.92 26.16

HHSHackemack, Luke12 50.54   1.0

24.46 26.08

LZHSRailian, Sebastian13 50.73

24.21 26.52

RMHSBajkowski, Julian14 51.35

24.61 26.74

PHSMaslowski, Nick15 51.47

24.51 26.96

JHSBernstein, Justin16 52.33

24.82 27.51

PHSKolber, Konrad17 52.68

25.36 27.32

LZHSAryal, Jovan*18 54.21

25.93 28.28

HHSLudtke, Nathan*18 54.21

26.55 27.66

JHSSchroeter, Brandon20 57.32

27.84 29.48

MHSKuzmiak, Ryan21 58.64

27.88 30.76

MHSFisher, Jack22 58.76

28.10 30.66

WOODParrish, Keaton23 59.85

27.73 32.12

WOODMyshkowec, Lukas--- DQ

30.45 31.87

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

IHSA IHSA4:46.31

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BHSAnselm, Rylan1 4:32.29 IHSA

24.67 27.07 28.0427.65

27.97 27.72 27.50 27.54

27.30 26.83

BHSBucaro, Lucas2 4:36.30 IHSA

25.07 27.02 28.0327.63

28.13 27.99 27.94 28.09

28.35 28.05

STEVKolbunov, Maxim3 4:37.91 IHSA

25.42 27.40 28.0927.82

27.81 28.33 28.43 28.78

28.29 27.54

CGHSBrereton, Noah4 4:42.06 IHSA

25.31 27.52 28.4727.96

28.58 28.74 29.01 28.97

28.93 28.57

STEVKusevskis, Olin5 4:43.56 IHSA

25.47 27.68 28.3928.02

28.69 29.16 29.15 29.28

29.03 28.69

CGHSBaser, Brendan6 4:50.05   9.0

26.46 28.04 28.9028.75

29.18 29.76 29.98 29.96

30.13 28.89

LZHSSlagter, Chase7 4:52.89   7.0

25.49 28.25 30.0829.38

30.08 30.31 30.23 30.20

29.71 29.16

JHSChiappetta, Max8 4:59.17   5.0

26.70 29.15 30.6230.18

30.86 30.82 30.53 30.71

30.29 29.31

MHSHenely, Caz9 5:00.39   4.0

26.58 29.68 30.9830.58

31.16 30.73 30.63 30.47

30.40 29.18

FRMLee, Justice10 5:14.16   3.0

28.77 31.74 32.9932.66

32.05 31.77 32.06 31.88

31.04 29.20
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(#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

BGHSWatt, Jonathan11 5:16.07   2.0

27.98 30.61 32.5631.79

32.05 31.92 33.16 32.14

32.92 30.94

FRMPennell, Matthew12 5:16.95   1.0

27.32 30.47 32.4831.51

32.94 32.93 33.22 33.00

33.06 30.02

RMHSBond, Landon13 5:18.44

27.92 31.10 32.2332.44

31.90 32.27 32.73 33.29

32.86 31.70

PHSHighline, Jackson14 5:20.54

27.31 30.69 32.7432.13

33.05 33.16 32.83 33.08

33.03 32.52

PHSLeidolf, George15 5:23.74

28.37 32.76 32.8733.37

32.74 33.07 33.12 33.04

32.69 31.71

BGHSLipani, Ignatius16 5:29.02

28.98 31.49 33.4132.88

33.24 33.84 33.97 33.99

34.26 32.96

JHSStefanishin, Alex17 5:34.87

28.71 33.13 34.1834.78

34.35 34.30 34.92 34.52

34.31 31.67

RMHSKalweit, Owen18 5:38.71

28.58 32.24 34.5233.69

35.21 35.94 34.96 35.29

34.80 33.48

HHSKoterwski, Anthony19 5:45.16

30.43 33.63 35.4833.54

34.98 35.42 36.21 35.84

35.37 34.26

LZHSLarsen, Connor20 6:11.94

29.84 34.37 37.9136.01

38.76 39.80 39.05 39.21

40.22 36.77

MHSDeNovo, Blake21 6:13.21

32.02 36.94 38.5538.81

39.51 39.37 39.28 37.82

36.52 34.39

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

IHSA IHSA1:27.40

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTEV1 1:24.86 IHSA

Rosario - Freytes, Diego Wang, Joshua

Chou, Kyler Plautz, Liam

21.71 21.05 20.6721.43

ABHS2 1:26.63 IHSA

Anselm, Rylan Bennet, Quinn

Pinchot, Will Bucaro, Lucas

21.23 21.66 21.7322.01

ABGHS3 1:26.99 IHSA

Rutkauskas, Edgar Olaru, David

Olaru, Matt Smith, Nolan

21.41 22.40 21.1422.04

ACGHS4 1:27.82   22.0

Praczkowski, Victor Richmond, Miles

Kane, Logan Venslauskas, Kasparas

21.99 22.23 21.8621.74

ARMHS5 1:30.55   20.0

Anguelov, Emanuel Sang, Aaron

Bajkowski, Julian Bond, Landon

21.74 22.70 23.0023.11

ALZHS6 1:33.12   18.0

Szczech, Kryspin Railian, Sebastian

Becker, Owen Slagter, Chase

23.79 23.48 22.5323.32

AHHS7 1:34.39   14.0

Hackemack, Luke Tungol, Joshua

Ludtke, Nathan Yonamine, Lincoln

23.52 23.62 23.2723.98

APHS8 1:34.99   10.0

Hilgers, Colten Piecuch, Brodie

Leidolf, George Carlson, Kyle

23.87 23.75 23.3224.05

AJHS9 1:36.80   8.0

Bernstein, Justin Schroeter, Brandon

Stefanishin, Alex Niemi, Gabe

23.70 25.92 22.7224.46

AMHS10 1:47.81   6.0

Nieman, Carter Kuzmiak, Ryan

Fisher, Jack DeNovo, Blake

24.86 26.14 30.6126.20

AWOOD11 1:52.47   4.0

Bracken, Kayden Hedges, Elijah

Shirley, Nate Myshkowec, Niko

28.54 29.38 27.4327.12

AFRM--- DQ

Arslanagic, Adem Plizga, William

Fisher, Roman Newby, Braeden

23.35 21.85 22.5722.82

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

IHSA IHSA52.92

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CGHSWatson, William1 50.11 IHSA

24.10 26.01

FRMHeinlein, Jaden2 50.39 IHSA

24.56 25.83

STEVZhao, Justin3 52.06 IHSA

24.64 27.42

STEVZhu, Allan4 52.71 IHSA

25.87 26.84

FRMWitkowski, Marcus5 52.96   10.0

25.58 27.38

JHSJohnson, Luke6 54.12   9.0

25.63 28.49

PHSSzulc, Kris7 54.42   7.0

25.76 28.66

MHSSadowski, Alex8 54.71   5.0

26.19 28.52

BHSCotner, Payton9 55.07   4.0

26.76 28.31

BHSCurttright, Jackson10 55.26   3.0

26.66 28.60

MHSBoland, Ian11 55.78   2.0

26.95 28.83

CGHSVenslauskas, Ignas12 57.24   1.0

27.52 29.72

BGHSOlaru, David13 57.64

27.94 29.70

BGHSShomali, Nicholas14 57.98

27.84 30.14

LZHSSzczech, Kryspin15 58.26

28.42 29.84

HHSGlosson, Matthew16 59.05

28.88 30.17

JHSNiemi, Gabe17 59.32

28.72 30.60

HHSYonamine, Lincoln18 1:00.92

29.13 31.79

LZHSTauchen, Johnathan19 1:01.57

30.00 31.57

RMHSQuadros, Logan20 1:01.82

29.11 32.71

PHSRoszkowski, Hubert21 1:02.39

30.41 31.98

RMHSGlaka, Liam22 1:09.09

33.44 35.65

WOODParrish, Keaton23 1:11.13

34.40 36.73

WOODCarroll, Robert24 1:16.00

37.21 38.79

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

IHSA IHSA59.22

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STEVZhang, Colin1 55.35 IHSA

26.13 29.22

BGHSRutkauskas, Edgar2 55.93 IHSA

26.39 29.54

STEVWang, Sirui3 56.55 IHSA

26.67 29.88

CGHSVenslauskas, Kasparas4 57.02 IHSA

26.88 30.14

CGHSGaylord, Mason5 58.76 IHSA

27.38 31.38

PHSPiazza, Sam6 1:02.15   9.0

28.87 33.28

FRMWessberg, Andrew7 1:02.50   7.0

28.90 33.60

BHSKeller, Luke8 1:03.31   5.0

29.73 33.58

JHSPhan, Colin9 1:03.81   4.0

29.49 34.32

RMHSBajkowski, Julian10 1:03.83   3.0

29.68 34.15



Stevenson HS HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:20 PM  2/17/2024  Page 4

2024 IHSA SECTIONALS - Lincolnshire - 2/17/2024

Results
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JHSMason, Charlie11 1:04.08   2.0

29.86 34.22

LZHSHaravu, Soorya12 1:04.23   1.0

29.72 34.51

PHSCarlson, Kyle13 1:04.57

30.43 34.14

RMHSAllain, Zak14 1:04.88

29.99 34.89

BHSKissack, Evan15 1:04.99

30.57 34.42

FRMMcClurg, Noah16 1:05.09

29.68 35.41

BGHSGavrilos, Emanuel17 1:06.17

30.70 35.47

HHSOsadnik, Szymon18 1:06.24

30.87 35.37

HHSTungol, Joshua19 1:09.53

32.38 37.15

MHSNieman, Carter20 1:11.34

33.45 37.89

MHSKuzmiak, Ryan21 1:14.95

34.27 40.68

WOODMyshkowec, Lukas22 1:16.65

36.03 40.62

WOODSmith, Michael23 1:22.30

38.51 43.79

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

IHSA IHSA3:12.78

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTEV1 3:05.92 IHSA

Rosario - Freytes, Diego Kolbunov, Maxim

Zhang, Colin Plautz, Liam

22.74 46.89 46.8222.49

22.43 46.59 21.56 45.62

ACGHS2 3:09.59 IHSA

Watson, William Praczkowski, Victor

Brereton, Noah Chan, Connor

22.27 46.42 47.6822.67

23.03 48.18 22.33 47.31

ABHS3 3:10.18 IHSA

Anselm, Rylan Bennet, Quinn

Pinchot, Will Bucaro, Lucas

22.38 46.13 48.5123.17

23.40 48.80 22.32 46.74

ARMHS4 3:22.90   22.0

Bond, Landon Sang, Aaron

Anguelov, Emanuel Bajkowski, Julian

25.22 53.35 50.6123.68

21.98 46.53 24.78 52.41

APHS5 3:23.82   20.0

Maslowski, Nick Hilgers, Colten

Carlson, Kyle Szulc, Kris

24.07 50.96 51.7724.35

24.38 51.20 23.81 49.89

AJHS6 3:25.91   18.0

Mason, Charlie Chiappetta, Max

Bernstein, Justin Johnson, Luke

24.35 51.17 53.5925.51

24.37 52.30 23.08 48.85

ABGHS7 3:31.49   14.0

Smith, Nolan Shomali, Nicholas

Watt, Jonathan Gavrilos, Emanuel

22.94 48.80 51.7023.66

25.37 53.29 27.00 57.70

AHHS8 3:34.23   10.0

Peterson, Jack Glosson, Matthew

Ludtke, Nathan Hackemack, Luke

25.82 54.45 54.0625.64

25.87 54.38 24.49 51.34

AMHS9 3:39.18   8.0

Henely, Caz Boland, Ian

Fisher, Jack Sadowski, Alex

26.52 55.77 53.0825.22

27.91 58.68 23.75 51.65

ALZHS10 3:46.31   6.0

Aryal, Jovan Larsen, Connor

Tauchen, Johnathan Haravu, Soorya

26.04 55.42 57.6327.06

27.97 58.91 25.58 54.35

AWOOD11 4:04.77   4.0

Myshkowec, Lukas Parrish, Keaton

Myshkowec, Niko Hyrkas, Trevor

29.35 1:00.81 1:01.9828.64

31.10 1:02.79 27.89 59.19

AFRM--- DQ

Franke, Tyler Plizga, William

Ivanov, Alex Heinlein, Jaden

22.52 47.01 49.4623.03

22.66 48.54 22.34 47.49

 
#103  Boys 200 Yard Free AWD

IHSA IHSA1:44.45

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRMGrady, Sean1 2:10.65

29.23 32.89 34.2934.24

 
#105  Boys 50 Yard Free AWD

IHSA IHSA21.72

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRMGrady, Sean1 27.30

 
#107  Boys 100 Yard Free AWD

IHSA IHSA47.60

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRMGrady, Sean1 59.80

28.60 31.20

 
#111  Boys 100 Yard Breast AWD

IHSA IHSA59.22

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRMGrady, Sean1 1:30.24

42.09 48.15

 
Scores - Men
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1. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 302

2. Cary Grove HS 227.5

3. Barrington 197

4. Buffalo Grove 137

5. Palatine (Fremd) 130.5

6. Rolling Meadows 105

7. Palatine HS 89

8. Algonquin (Jacobs) 74

9. Lake Zurich 49

10. McHenry 36

11. Huntley 31

12. Woodstock (North) 10


